	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Q > QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15
	QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15 (Qualtek)
		    Part Number:
            QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15
		    Manufacturer:
            Qualtek
		    Description:
            HEATSHRINK 95/30MM-48"
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Heat Shrink Tubing
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 239.38200 (This price is for reference only)
		 QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-280CSF7 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK 8.4V 2800 MAH NICAD
1418N4S16E10 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 24X20X10" NAT
DNCE19CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X3.5" BE/GY
1405239 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4 POS MALE/WIRES 500MM
14526-EZ8B-300-07C 3M  CABLE ASSY MDR 26POS M-M 3.0M
A7NNK-3706M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMN37K/ AE37M / AMN37K
30-006-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 30POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
05-002.75-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 5POS .100 JUMPER 2.75 INCH
0152670214 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 178 TYP
0210390899 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .030M 21POS
0210490911 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .178M 21POS
0152660966 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 51 TYPED 27POS
0795763009 Molex Inc  36CKT IPASS TO SATA IPASS .3M
0923171218 Molex Inc  12CCT PICOFLEX 180MM LONG
A1KXB-3036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - APK30B/AE30G/X
A3DDA-1418M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKP14A/ AE14M / AKP14
715/4R BK032 Alpha Wire  CORD 300V 23AWG 15ELEM BK
1771 OR001 Alpha Wire  1771 ORANGE 1000 FT
16074.95.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  6/4 SOOW UL/CSA-BLK-984'
3113 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BROWN 100'
1718440000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER TM-I 18
L50S400.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 400A 500V NON STD FAST
15NLE2200E Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 200E 15.5KV
C14M20I Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 20A 500V CLASS AM
0603SFF200F/32-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE 2.0A 32V FAST SMD 0603
BK/PCB-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/2A 250V FAST PCTRON LONG
0232008.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 8A 250V 5X20 NORM
BK/C519-2.25-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2.25A 250V T-LAG GLSS C519
PCF-2-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2.5A 250V FAST PCB UL CSA
T61-C350X EPCOS Inc  SURGE ARRESTER 350V GASTUBE 3PIN
TV06B130JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMB
P6SMB110C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 94VWM 159.6VC SMD
SMBJ40AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMB
MASMCG7.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO215AB
MXLRT100KP250AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 250VWM 493VC CASE5A
BZW04P28BHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM DO204AL
SMCJ5.0-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC SMC
TVB006RSC-L TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 6V SMB 100A
V10E175PL1B7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 243V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
V250LT20APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 354V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15  keywords
	    	QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15
	QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15  Qualtek
	QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15  pdf
	QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15  datasheet
	QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15  price
	QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15  distributor
	electronic components QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15
	QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15  Cables, Wires - Management
	QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15  Heat Shrink Tubing
	QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15  HEATSHRINK 95/30MM-48"
	QR3-95/30-QC48IN-15
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .